
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Saltaire B 2½ - 1½ South Bradford B Tue 4 Oct 22 19:30 OU
South Bradford B 2 - 2 South Bradford C Tue 1 Nov 22 19:30 OU
Bingley & Keighley A 1½ - 2½ South Bradford B Tue 15 Nov 22 19:30 OU
South Bradford B 2 - 2 Chess Centre Assassins Tue 22 Nov 22 19:30 OU
Q Garden Laners 1½ - 2½ South Bradford B Tue 6 Dec 22 19:30 OU
South Bradford B 3 - 1 Shipley A Tue 10 Jan 23 19:30 OU
South Bradford B 3½ - ½ Saltaire B Tue 24 Jan 23 19:30 OU
South Bradford C 1½ - 2½ South Bradford B Tue 21 Feb 23 19:30 OU
South Bradford B 2 - 2 Bingley & Keighley A Tue 7 Mar 23 19:30 OU
Chess Centre Assassins 3 - 1 South Bradford B Tue 21 Mar 23 19:30 OU
South Bradford B 2½ - 1½ Q Garden Laners Tue 4 Apr 23 19:30 OU
Shipley A 1 - 2 South Bradford B Tue 25 Apr 23 19:30 OU


